IRiffeI Motocross - 22 etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:04

-
Il
o B

Tubarao 1,100 Km
6/6/2010 15:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:29.937 +7.088 15:33:21.223
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 15:13:55.533 (33) ELIEZER BELLI
2 1:18.396 +0.473 15:15:13.929 1 15:14:03.585
3 1:18.241 +0.318 15:16:32.170 2 1:33.774 +3.070 15:15:37.359
4 1:17.923 15:17:50.093 3 1:35.373 +4.669 15:17:12.732
5 1:19.070 +1.147 15:19:09.163 4 1:35.000 +4.296 15:18:47.732
6 1:18.990 +1.067 15:20:28.153 5 1:34.907 +4.203 15:20:22.639
7 1:20.350 +2.427 15:21:48.503 6 1:38.644 +7.940 15:22:01.283
8 1:20.067 +2.144 15:23:08.570 7 1:35.597 +4.893 15:23:36.880
9 1:19.498 +1.575 15:24:28.068 8 1:34.780 +4.076 15:25:11.660
10 1:19.416 +1.493 15:25:47.484 9 1:34.601 +3.897 15:26:46.261
1 1:20.156 +2.233 15:27:07.640 10 1:48.929 +18.225 15:28:35.190
12 1:21.838 +3.915 15:28:29.478 u 1:30.704 15:30:05.894
13 1:21.840 +3.917 15:29:51.318 12 1:32.718 +2.014 15:31:38.612
14 1:22.691 +4.768 15:31:14.009 13 1:33.329 +2.625 15:33:11.941
15 1:23.528 +5.605 15:32:37.537
(7) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR 1 15:14:06.804
1 15:13:57.456 2 1:37.209 +5.223 15:15:44.013
2 1:24.593 +1.371 15:15:22.049 3 1:36.347 +4.361 15:17:20.360
3 1:24.689 +1.467 15:16:46.738 4 1:37.114 +5.128 15:18:57.474
4 1:24.069 +0.847 15:18:10.807 5 1:37.132 +5.146 15:20:34.606
5 1:24.205 +0.983 15:19:35.012 6 1:35.882 +3.896 15:22:10.488
6 1:23.815 +0.593 15:20:58.827 7 1:38.943 +6.957 15:23:49.431
7 1:23.640 +0.418 15:22:22.467 8 1:37.985 +5.999 15:25:27.416
8 1:23.637 +0.415 15:23:46.104 9 1:36.249 +4.263 15:27:03.665
9 1:23.222 15:25:09.326 10 1:34.630 +2.644 15:28:38.295
10 1:24.540 +1.318 15:26:33.866 1 1:31.986 15:30:10.281
11 1:23.263 +0.041 15:27:57.129 12 2:12.274 +40.288 15:32:22.555
12 1:24.129 +0.907 15:29:21.258 13 1:39.503 +7.517 15:34:02.058
13 1:23.642 +0.420 15:30:44.900
14 1:24.135 +0.913 15:32:09.035
15 1:24.628 +1.406 15:33:33.663
(98) JOSE BRAYAN
1 15:13:56.822
2 1:34.431 +12.639 15:15:31.253
3 1:23.120 +1.328 15:16:54.373
4 1:23.547 +1.755 15:18:17.920
5 1:22.289 +0.497 15:19:40.209
6 1:22.496 +0.704 15:21:02.705
7 1:21.792 15:22:24.497
8 1:22.342 +0.550 15:23:46.839
9 1:38.235 +16.443 15:25:25.074
10 1:22.686 +0.894 15:26:47.760
1 1:24.187 +2.395 15:28:11.947
12 1:25.297 +3.505 15:29:37.244
13 1:25.044 +3.252 15:31:02.288
14 1:25.427 +3.635 15:32:27.715
15 1:28.858 +7.066 15:33:56.573
(43) GUILHERME FAVAL
1 15:13:57.978
2 1:24.643 +1.794 15:15:22.621
3 1:48.069 +25.220 15:17:10.690
4 1:22.849 15:18:33.539
5 1:23.731 +0.882 15:19:57.270
6 1:23.388 +0.539 15:21:20.658
7 1:28.561 +5.712 15:22:49.219
8 1:27.653 +4.804 15:24:16.872
9 1:29.102 +6.253 15:25:45.974
10 1:35.649 +12.800 15:27:21.623
1 1:34.375 +11.526 15:28:55.998
12 1:28.257 +5.408 15:30:24.255
13 1:27.031 +4.182 15:31:51.286
Orbits
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